ARSI A

Name of Listed Entity: Vardhman Acrylics Limited

Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: VARDHACRLC
Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b

Share Holding Pattern as on : 30-Jun-2024

Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

S.No. | Particulars Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
4  |Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
5 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
6  |Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential Voting Rights? No
7 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
8  |Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

C Cate%or Nos. No. of No. No. of Tot | Shareho Number of Voting Rights No. Sharehol Number Number Numbe
a yo of fully of shares al Idm; as held in each class of of ding, as of Locked of r of
t| shareho shar | paidup | Partl underlyi | nos. | a % of securities Share ax in shares Shares equity
e Ider eh equity | y | ng shar | total no. S assumin pledged shares
g () olde paid- es | of Unde g full or held
o () shares | equity| Depositor] held | (calculate (IX) Qutstan| of . otherwise in
y das ding Etl)nvertl
r e
y held shares| Receipts| (VII)5 per convert| securities (XI) encumbere| demateri
P Vil ECRR, ible fas a d aliz
f av) held (V1) SIV)+( 1957) securiti percenta (XTm) edform
) + es geof
(\%) (V1) (Vi) (includi| diluted
No of Voting Total | ng share N [ Asa | No. [Asa
Afs a% Rights asa Wa{ra ﬁapita 0 | %of @) | %of XV
§A+B+C (AsB+ K G | total tot
) a a Tot 9) XN= Shar al
s eg: s al
X . AsaZ% held res
egy of (b) hel
(A+B+C d
2)
(b)
A |Promoter & |12 60249160 |0 [o] 602491 (74.97 602491|0 602491 [74.97 74.97 0 0] 60249160
Promoter 60 60 60
Group
B  |Public 28720 [20114586 |0 2011458 |25.03 201145 |0 2011458 25.03 25.03 0 20113176
6 86 6
C Non 0 0 0 (o 0 0 0 0 0 0
Promoter-
Non Public
C1  [Shares 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
underlying
DRs
C2 [Shares held |o 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 o 0 (o}
by Employee
ITrusts
Total 28732 |80363746 [0 803637 [100 8036370 803637 [100 100 0 o] 80362336
46 46 46




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category & No.of] No.off Partly Nos.of | Total | Shareho| Number of Voting Rights No.of | Shareholdi] Number Number Number
Name | held in n of of of
of the shareh| fully | paid-up| shares nos. ding% each class of securities Shares g,asaz Lockedin Shares equity
?glareholde older | paid | equity | underlyin| shares galculat (1X) gnderlyin assuming shares glredged agfées
n () up shares | Depositor] held das per Outstandi tull (XI) otherwise in
equit| held VRecelpts (viT= SCRR, ré’cl;nvertlb conversio encumber | dematerial
y le n ed iz
share| (V) (V1) 5V+V+VI 1957 securities of (XTIm) edform
s held No of Voting Total (includin | convertibl| N Asa| N Asa (X1V)
Rights asaz | 8 e o. %2 | 0| %2of
) Asa%of Tg{al Warrants ?ecurities Sa of Sa total
SA+B+C2 ¥fg|;'g§ X) asa tot shar
al es
(Vl") Clas Clas To gercentag Sha held
x| Yy of diluted r (b)
share es
capital) hel
(x1)= d
(VIN+(X) as (b)
2 % ot
A+B+C2
Indian 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 (o] (o] (o] 0 0 o |o 0
Individuals/Hin|3 30 0 0 30 0 30 0 30 [0 (o] (o] o] 0 0 0 30
du undivided
Family
SHRIPAUL |1 10 0 0 10 0 10 0 10 |0 (o} 0 0 0 o |o 10
OSWAL
SHAKUN 1 10 0 0 10 0 10 0 10 |0 0 o 0 0 o |o 10
OSWAL
SACHIT JAIN [1 10 0 0 10 0 10 0 10 [0 (o] o 0 0 o [0 10
SUCHITA JAIN |0 0 0 0 (o] 0 0 0 0 0 0 o 0 0 0 0 0
SOUMYA JAIN|o 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 (o] (o] (0] 0 0 o |o 0
SAGRIKA JAIN |0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 (o] (o] (0] 0 0 o |0 (o]
Central 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 (o] (o] o 0 0 o |o 0




Government/
State
Government(s

)

Financial
Institutions/
Banks

Any Other
(specify)

602491
30

6024913
0

74-97

602491
30

[=)

6024
9130

74-97

74.97

60249130

Bodies
Corporate

602491
30

6024913
0

74-97

602491
30

o

6024
9130

74-97

74-97

60249130

DEVAKAR
INVESTMENT
AND TRADING
COMPANY
PRIVATE
LIMITED

259348
4

2593484

3-23

259348
4

o

2593
484

3-23

3-23

2593484

FLAMINGO
FINANCE &
INVESTMENT
COMPANY
LIMITED

=

100

100

100

100

100

RAMANIYA
FINANCE &
INVESTMENT
COMPANY
LIMITED

100

100

100

100

100

MAHAVIR
SPINNING
MILLS
PRIVATE
LIMITED

100

100

100

100

100

ADISHWAR
ENTERPRISES
LLP

10

10

10

10

10

VARDHMAN
HOLDINGS
LIMITED

733762

733762

0.91

733762

o

7337
62

0.91

0.91

733762

VTL
INVESTMENTS
LIMITED

70330

70330

0.09

70330

7033

0.09

0.09

70330




VARDHMAN
TEXTILES
LIMITED

568511
44

56851144

70.74

568511
44

o

5685
1144

70.74

70.74

56851144

SANTON
FINANCE &
INVESTMENT
COMPANY
LIMITED

100

100

100

100

100

PARAS
SYNDICATE

AMBER
SYNDICATE

EASTERN
TRADING
COMPANY

NORTHERN
TRADING
COMPANY

Trusts

SP OSWAL
TRUST (SHRI
PAUL OSWAL,
TRUSTEE)

o

MRS. SHAKUN
OSWAL TRUST
(SHRI PAUL
OSWAL,
TRUSTEE)

o

Sub-Total
(A)(1)

602491
60

6024916
fo]

74-97

602491
60

o

6024
9160

74-97

74-97

60249160

Foreign

o

(0]

Individuals
(Non-Resident
Individuals/
Foreign
Individuals)

o

0

Government

o

[al=2

Institutions

o

o

o

o

[=)

[=]

o

o

o

[=)

[=)

[=]

o

o

o

o

[=)

Foreign
Portfolio

Investor

o




Any Other 0 0 0 o (o o |0 (o} 0
(specify)

Sub-Total 0 0 (o] (0] 0 0 (o] (o] (o]

(A)R)

Total 12 602491 6024916 [74.97 602491 6024(74.97 74.97 60249160
Shareholding 60 0 60 9160

of Promoter
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+A)2)




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

&cﬁfégrgf ’\;0 No. Partly Nos.of | Total | Shareh N'-:.nmgg'; ﬁfé Kz%tsig s’gg&’,_t,.-‘éigg’d No. of Total N”g"be" Number Nu
the o of paid- shares nos. ol ding (1X) Shares | shareholdi Locked of Shares | mbe
Sh“£$?°’d o | fully up underlyi | share % Underl | ng,asa shotos pledged | rof
() h | paid | equity ng s calculat ying % (xir) or equi
cg'f‘ up shares | Depositor | held edas Outsta | assuming otherwise ty
(| equit held y Vil = per nding full encumbere | shar
) y (V) Receipts | IV+V+VI | SCRR, conver | conversio d (XIII) es
shar (V') 1957 No O{ Voting Totalas a tible n Of No Asd | No. | Asa held
es Asa’ Rights % of Total securiti | convertibl %of | (N | %of in
held of " Votin g es e .(a tot | ot | total | dem
(1v) (A+B+C2 rights (includ | securities ) al | ap | shar | ateri
) vl ing (asa Sha | pli | es aliz
Class | Class | To Warra | percentag res | ca | held ed
x| vt nts) e of hel | bl | (Not | for
al (X) diluted d e | appli m
share () | ) c (xiv
capital) (a) | able) | )
(X1) (b)
Institutions (o} 0 0 0 0
(Domestic)
Mutual 0 o 0 0 0
Funds
enture 0 0 0 0 0
Capital
Funds
Alternate 0 0 0 0 0
Investment
Funds
Banks
Insurance
Companies
Provident 0 0 0 0 0
Funds/
Pension
Funds
Asset (o] 0 0 0 0




reconstructi
on
companies

Sovereign
Wealth
Funds

NBFCs
registered
with RBI

Other
Financial
Institutions

/Any Other
(specify)

o

Sub-Total

(B)(1)

Institutions
(Foreign)

Foreign
Direct
Investment

Foreign
enture

Capital

Investors

Sovereign
Wealth
Funds

Foreign
Portfolio
Investors
Category |

144365

[

144365

0.18

144365

o

1443
65

0.18

0.18

144365

Foreign
Portfolio
Investors
Category Il




Overseas
Depositories
(holding
DRs)
(balancing
figure)

/Any Other
(specify)

o

Sub-Total

(B)(2)

144365

[e)

144365

0.18

144365

o

1443
65

0.18

0.18

144365

Central

Government
State

Government

(s)

Central
Government

President of|
India

State
Government
Governor

Shareholding
by
Companies
or Bodies
Corporate
where
Central /
State
Government
is a
promoter

o

Sub-Total

(B)(3)

Non-
institutions




IAssociate
companies /
Subsidiaries

Directors
and their
relatives
(excluding
independent
directors and
nominee
directors)

6335

6335

0.01

6335

6335

0.01

0.01

6335

Key
Managerial
Personnel

Relatives of
promoters
(other than
"Immediate
Relatives" of
promoters
disclosed
under
"Promoter
and
Promoter
Group"
category)




Trusts where
any person
belonging to
""Promoter
and
Promoter
Group"
category is
"trustee",
"beneficiary”
, or "author
of the trust"

Investor
Education
and
Protection
Fund (IEPF)

92902

92902

92902

9290

0.12

02902

Resident
Individuals
holding
nominal
share capital
up to Rs. 2
lakhs

28192

1380812
9

)

13808129

17.18

138081
29

o

1380
8129

17.18

17.18

138067
29

Resident
Individuals
holding
nominal
share capital
in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs

65

205662

[

2956621

3.68

295662

o

2956
621

3.68

3.68

205662

Non
Resident
Indians
(NRIs)

291

282552

[=)

282552

0.35

282552

o

2825
52

0.35

0.35

282552




B)(4)

Foreign 0 0 (o} 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Nationals

Foreign 0 0 (o} 0 0 0 0 0 (o} 0 0
Companies

Bodies 166 282367 |0 2823672 [3.51 282367 (0 2823 [3.51 3.51 282367
Corporate 2 2 672 2
NAHAR 1 917855 |0 917855 [1.14 917855 |0 9178 [1.14 1.14 017855
CAPITAL 55

IAND

FINANCIAL

SERVICES

LTD

Any Other |1 10 (o] 10 0 10 0 10 |0 0 o
(specify)

Trusts 1 10 10 0 10 10 |0 0 o
Sub-Total 28718199702 |0 19970221 |24.85 199702 |0 1997 [24.85 24.85 199688
(B)(4) 21 21 0221 11
Total Public [287202011458|0 20114586 [25.03 201145 |0 20114[25.03 25.03 2011317
Shareholding 6 86 586 6
(B)=(B)(1)+(B

)(2)+(B)(3)+(




Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

ﬁategory& No. | No.of|[ Partly| Nos.of | Total | Sharehol ’l\,lu’ré‘lperofVotmg Rights No. of Total Number off Number off Number o
amoetthe s%far fully | paid-up| shares nsc;fare ding % € e¢'1réh class of securities Shares | shareholdi| Lockedin Shares equity
Shareholders ,qlde paid equity | underlyin| held| calculate (1X) ngnderlym g,asaz shares pledged or, shares hel
M (m) up shares }9eposrt0r (VIL'| das per Outstandin| assuming (X otherwise in
equity| held Receipts | IV+V+| SCRR, convertibl full gncumbere dematerial
e iz
share W) (Vi) 1957 securities | conversion (XT11) edform
s held AsaZof | Noof Voting Rights| Tot (including of No. | Asa | No. | Asa (X1V)
a‘; ds % | (N| %of
(V) (A+B+Q2) of’ Warrants) gonvertlbl of o | total (Not
2 T‘ﬁt X ti tot t | shar Applicabl
(vim) Voti X) securities ( al |ap| es )pplca e
Clas | Clas | Tot r:'?- asa Sha | pli | held
% sy | dl s gercentag res | ca | (Not
of diluted hel | bl | appli
share d e c
capital) ) able
(X) )
Custodian/DR |0 0 0 0
Holder
Employee 0 0 0 0
Benefit Trust /
Employee
Welfare Trust
under SEBI
(Share Based
Employee
Benefits and
Sweat Equity)
Regulations,
2021
Total Non- 0 (o} 0 0
Promoter- Non
Public
Shareholding
(0=
(QM+OR)




Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)

Name Passport No.| Nationality p%tgﬂstgf holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or Date of creation

in case of a indirec [ acquisition of

foreign significant

national Shares Voting rights Rights on Exercise of Exercise o beneficial
distributable control significan interest
dividend or an m'?luence

other distribution

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits
Particular ,(L\J}proved Limits Utilized Limit (%)

Table II- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in
demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.
No. of shareholders | No of share held

Table llI- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in
demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.
No. of shareholders | No of share held

Table IlI- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding
Name of shareholder | Name of PAC \ No. of share \ Holding %




