- 1. Name of Listed Entity: Vardhman Acrylics Limited
- 2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: VARDHACRLC
- 3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b
- 4. Share Holding Pattern as on: 30-Jun-2024
- 5. **Declaration:** The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

S. No.	Particulars	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
5	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
6	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential Voting Rights?	No
7	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

	Categor a y of t shareho e Ider g (II) r y	Nos. of shar eh olde (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares	No. of Partl y paid- equity shares held (V)	No. of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C	No F	sec	Voting R lach class curities (IX)	Total as a % of (A+B+	No. of Share s Unde Outstan ding convert ible securiti es (includi ng Warra nts) (X)	converti ble securities (as a percenta ge of	of l	(XII) As a % of total	oth	mber of ares dged or erwise mbere (III) As a % of tot	Numbe r of equity shares held in demateri aliz ed form
							ž)	Clas s eg: X	Clas s eg:y	Tot al	. ` c)		(XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C 2)		Shar es held (b)		al Sha re s hel d (b)	
A	Promoter & Promoter Group	12	60249160	o	0	602491 60	74-97	602491 60	0	602491 60	74-97	0	74-97	0	0	0	О	60249160
В	Public	28720	20114586	0	0	2011458 6		201145 86	0	2011458 6	25.03	0	25.03	0	0			20113176
C	Non Promoter- Non Public	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	О	0	0		О	О			0
C1	Shares underlying DRs	0	0	О	0	0		0	О	0	0	0		0	О			0
C2	Shares held by Employee Trusts	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	О	0	0	0	О			0
	Total	28732	80363746	0	0	803637 46	100	803637 46	0	803637 46	100	0	100	0	О	0	0	80362336

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category & Name	No. of	No. of		Nos. of	Total	Shareho I	Nun held	nber of V	otin	g Rights	No. of	Shareholdi n	Nun of	nber	Nı of	ımber	Number of
of the	shareh	fully	paid-up	shares	nos.	ding %	€	each clas	s of s	securities	Shares	g, as a %	Loc	ked in	5	hares	equity
Shareholde rs	older	paid	equity	underlyin g	shares	calculat e		(X)		Underlyin g	assuming	sh	ares	plo	edged	shares held
(I)	(III)	up	shares	Depositor	held	d as per					Outstandi	full	(X	(II)	ot	herwise	in
		equit y	held	Receipts	(VII =	SCRR,	_				convertib le	conversio n			end	umber	demateria iz
		share	(V)	(VI)	ĮV+V+VI	1957					securities	of			(XIII)	ed form
		s held)		Noc	of Voting	2	Total	(includin	convertibl	N	As a	N	Asa	(XIV)
							Righ	its `	,	as a %	ġ	e	o. (a	%	o. (a	% of	
		(IV)				As a % of				as a % of Total Voting rights	Warrants	securities () ^a	of) a	total	
						(A+B+C2				Voting rights	(X)	as a		tot		shar	
						(VIII)						percentag		al		e s	
						(۷111)	Clas	Clas s Y	To t			ė		Sha		held	
							S X	.	àl			of diluted		r		(b)	
												share		es			
												capital)		hel			
												(XI) =		d (b)			
												(VII)+(X) as		(b)			
												a % of					
												A+B+C2					
Indian	0	0	0	0	0	O	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Individuals/Hin	3	30	0	О	30	0	30	0	30	0	О	О	0	0	0	0	30
du undivided																	
Family																	
SHRI PAUL	1	10	0	0	10	О	10	О	10	О	o	o	0	0	0	О	10
OSWAL																	
SHAKUN	1	10	0	0	10	О	10	o	10	О	o	o	0	0	0	О	10
OSWAL																	
SACHIT JAIN	1	10	0	0	10	0	10	0	10	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	10
SUCHITA JAIN		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
SOUMYA JAIN		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
SAGRIKA JAIN	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Central	0	О	0	0	0	0	o	0	0	0	О	О	0	0	0	0	0

	Government/ State Government(s																	
С	Financial Institutions/ Banks	O	О	0	0	0	0	О	0	0	О	0	O	o	O	О	0	0
d	Any Other (specify)	9	602491 30	0	0	6024913 0	74.97	602491 30		6024 9130	74-97	0	74-97	0	0	0	0	60249130
	Bodies Corporate	9	602491 30	О	О	6024913 0	74-97	602491 30		6024 9130	74-97	0	74-97	О	0	0	0	60249130
	DEVAKAR INVESTMENT AND TRADING COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	1	259348 4	0	0	2593484	3.23	25934 ⁸		2593 484	3.23	0	3.23	0	0	0	О	2593484
	FLAMINGO FINANCE & INVESTMENT COMPANY LIMITED	1	100	0	0	100	o	100	O	100	0	0	0	0	О	O	O	100
	RAMANIYA FINANCE & INVESTMENT COMPANY LIMITED	1	100	0	0	100	o	100	O	100	0	0	0	0	О	O	O	100
	MAHAVIR SPINNING MILLS PRIVATE LIMITED	1	100	0	0	100	o	100	0	100	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	100
	ADISHWAR ENTERPRISES LLP	1	10	0	0	10	0	10	0	10	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	10
	VARDHMAN HOLDINGS LIMITED	1	733762	О	0	733762	0.91	733762		7337 62	0.91	0	0.91	О	0	0	0	733762
	VTL INVESTMENTS LIMITED	1	70330	o	o	70330	0.09	70330	0	7033 o	0.09	0	0.09	0	0	0	0	70330

-	VARDHMAN TEXTILES LIMITED	1	568511 44	o	0	56851144	70.74	568511 44	0	5685 1144	70.74	0	70.74	0	0	О	О	56851144
	SANTON FINANCE & INVESTMENT COMPANY LIMITED	1	100	0	0	100	o	100	О	100	0	0	0	О	О	0	0	100
	PARAS SYNDICATE	0	0	О	0	0	0	0	0	О	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	AMBER SYNDICATE	0	0	О	0	0	0	О	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
-	EASTERN TRADING COMPANY	0	O	0	0	О	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
-	NORTHERN TRADING COMPANY	О	O	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Trusts	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	О	0	0	О	О	О	0	0	О	О
-	SP OSWAL TRUST (SHRI PAUL OSWAL, TRUSTEE)	0	O	0	0	0	o	0	o	О	o	0	0	О	0	0	0	0
	MRS. SHAKUN OSWAL TRUST (SHRI PAUL OSWAL, TRUSTEE)		0	0	0	0	o	0	o	o	0	0	0	О	O	0	o	0
	Sub-Total (A)(1)	12	602491 60	0	0	6024916 0	74-97	602491 60	0	6024 9160	74-97	0	74-97	0	0	0	0	60249160
2	Foreign	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	О	0	О	О	О	0	О	О	0
a	Individuals (Non-Resident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)	0	o	0	0	0	o	0	О	0	0	0	0	О	О	0	0	0
b	Government	О	0	0	О	0	0	О	0	o	0	0	0	0	0	О	0	0
C	Institutions	О	0	0	О	0	О	o	0	О	О	0	0	0	0	o	0	О
	Foreign Portfolio Investor	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

e	Any Other	0	0	0	О	0	О	0	О	0	0	0	О	О	0	0	0	0
	(specify)			•					•	_	•					_	•	
	Sub-Total (A)(2)	O	O	O	O	0	O	O	O	O	0	O	O	O	O	0	O	O
		12	602491	О	0	6024916	74-97	602491	О	6024	74.97	0	74.97	0	0	0	0	60249160
	Shareholding		60			О		60		9160								
	of Promoter																	
	and Promoter																	
	Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)																	

Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

	Category & Name of the Sharehold ers (I)	No s. of sh are h old er (III	No. of fully paid up equit y shar e s held (IV)	Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	Nos. of shares underlyi ng Depositor y Receipts (VI)	Total nos. share s held <u>VII =</u> <u>IV+V+V</u> I	Shareh ol ding % calculat e d as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2		f Voting		Rights held recurities Total as a % of Total Voting rights	No. of Shares Underl ying Outsta nding conver tible securiti es (includ	Total shareholdi n g, as a % assuming full conversio n of convertibl e securities	Loc i sho	nber of ked n ares iii) As a % of tot al	of SI plea o othe encur	nber hares liged or rwise nbere XIII) As a % of total shar	Nu mbe r of equi ty shar es held in dem ateri
) VIII	Class X	Class Y	To t al		ing Warra nts) (X)	(as a percentag e of diluted share capital) (XI)	,	Sha r es hel d (b)	pli ca bl e) (a)	e s held (Not appli c able) (b)	aliz ed for m (XIV
1	Institutions (Domestic)	o	О	0	0	О	0	О	0	0	o	0	o	0	o			0
а	Mutual Funds	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	О	0	0	0	0	0	О			0
b	Venture Capital Funds	О	0	0	0	0	0	О	0	О	0	0	0	0	0			0
С	Alternate Investment Funds	О	0	0	0	0	0	О	0	О	0	0	0	0	0			0
d	Banks	0	О	0	0	0	0	0	o	0	0	О	0	0	0			0
e	Insurance Companies	0	О	0	0	0	0	О	О	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
f	Provident Funds/ Pension Funds	0	0	0	0	o	0	0	0	0	0	o	0		0			0
g	Asset	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0

	reconstructi on																
	companies																
h		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0
i	NBFCs registered with RBI	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0
j	Other Financial Institutions	0	O	o	0	o	0	0	0	O	О	o	o	O	0		0
k	(specify)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	(0
	Sub-Total (B)(1)	0	o	0	0	0	0	0	0			0	0		0	()
2	(Foreign)	0		0	0	0	О	0	0			0	0		0	()
a	Foreign Direct Investment	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	О	0	O	0	0		0
b	Foreign Venture Capital Investors	O	O	o	O	0	0	0	0	О	0	0	0	o	0		0
С	Sovereign Wealth Funds	0	О	0	0	o	0	0	0	0	o	0	0	0	0)
d	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I	2	144365	0	0	144365	0.18	144365		1443 65	0.18	0	0.18	О	0	1	144365
е	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category II	0	0	0	0	О	o	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0

f	Overseas Depositories (holding DRs) (balancing figure)	O	o	0	0	o	0	O	0	0	0	o	0	0	0	o
g	Any Other (specify)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	O	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Sub-Total (B)(2)	2	144365	0	0	144365	0.18	144365	0	1443 65	0.18	0	0.18	О	0	144365
3	Central Government / State Government (s)		O	0	0	0	0	0	О	О	0	0	0	0	0	O
a	Central Government / President of India		0	0	o	O	o	0	0	О	0	0	0	0	0	0
b	State Government / Governor	О	0	0	0	0	0	O	0	О	0	0	0	0	0	0
C	Shareholding by Companies or Bodies Corporate where Central / State Government is a promoter Sub-Total			0	0	0	0			0		0	0		0	0
4	(B)(3) Non-	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	institutions															

Associate o companies / Subsidiaries	0	0	0	0	0	О	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Directors 2 and their relatives (excluding independent directors and nominee directors)	6335	O	0	6335	0.01	6335	0	6335	0.01	O	0.01	0	0	6335
Key o Managerial Personnel	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	О	0	0	0	0
Relatives of promoters (other than "Immediate Relatives" of promoters disclosed under "Promoter and Promoter Group" category)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	O	0	O	0	0	0	0

е	Trusts where any person belonging to "Promoter and Promoter Group" category is "trustee", "beneficiary", or "author of the trust"		O	0	0	O	0	0	0	0	0	0	O	0	0	0
f	Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)	1	92902	0	0	92902	0.12	92902	0	9290 2	0.12	0	0.12	0	0	92902
g	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs		1380812 9	0	0	13808129		138081 29		1380 8129	17.18	0	17.18	0	O	138067 29
h	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	65	295662 1	0	0	2956621	3.68	295662 1		2956 621	3.68	0	3.68	0	0	295662 1
i	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	291	282552	0	0	282552	0.35	282552		2825 52	0.35	0	0.35	o	o	282552

j	Foreign Nationals	0	0	0	О	0	0	0	0	О	0	0	0	0	0	0
k	Foreign Companies	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	О	0	0	0	0	0	0
I	Bodies Corporate	166	282367 2	0	0	2823672	3.51	282367 2	0	2823 672	3.51	O	3.51	0	0	282367 2
	NAHAR CAPITAL AND FINANCIAL SERVICES LTD	1	917855	o	0	917855	1.14	917855	0	9178 55	1.14	O	1.14	o	0	917855
m	Any Other (specify)	1	10	0	0	10	0	10	0	10	0	0	0	0	О	0
	Trusts	1	10	О	0	10	0	10	0	10	0	0	0	О	0	О
	Sub-Total (B)(4)	28718	199702 21	0	0	19970221	24.85	199702 21	0	1997 0221	24.85	O	24.85	0	0	199688 11
	Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(E)(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)	g 3	2011458 6	0	0	20114586	25.03	201145 86	0	20114 586	25.03	O	25.03	o	0	2011317 6

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

	Category & Name	No. of	No. of	Partly	Nos. of	Total no.	Sharehol	Num held	ber of V in	oting R	ights	No. of	Total		nber of		nber of	Number of
	of the Shareholders	shar olde r	fully paid	paid-up equity	shares underlyin g	share held	ding % calculate	е	ach clas (l	s of sect X)	urities	Shares Underlyin g	shareholdi g, as a %		ked in ares	ple	nares dged or	equity shares held
	(1)	(III)	ир	shares	Depositor y	(VII =	d as per					Outstandin g	assuming	(X	(II)	oth	erwise	in
			equity	held	Receipts	IV+V+ VI)						convertibl e	full				ımbere	
			share	(V)	(VI)	•	1957					securities	conversion		•	()	(III)	ed form
			s held				As a % of	No o	† Voting	Rights	al as	(including	of	No.	As a %	No. (N	As a % of	(XIV)
			(IV)				(A+B+C2)				a % of Tot	Warrants)	convertibl e		of tot	o t	total shar	(Not
							(VIII)			-	al Voti	(X)	securities (as a		al	ар	e s	Applicable)
								Clas s X	Clas s Y	Tot al	ng righ ts		percentag		Sha r es	pli ca	held (Not	
													of diluted share		hel d	bl e	appli c	
													capital))	able	
													(XI))	
1	Custodian/DR Holder	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0	•	0	0			0
2	Benefit Trust / Employee Welfare Trust under SEBI (Share Based Employee Benefits and Sweat Equity) Regulations,		0	0		0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0	0			0
	Promoter- Non Public Shareholding (C)= (C)(1)+(C)(2)	U	U	U	U	U		U	U	U	U	U		U	U			J

Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)

Name	Passport No. in case of a foreign	Nationality	Details of h indirect*	olding/ exercise of	right of the SBO in the	reporting company	, whether direct or	Date of creation / acquisition of significant
	'natiŏnal		Shares	Voting rights	Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution	Exercise of control	Exercise of significant influence	bĕnéficial interest

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

_			<u> </u>	
	Particular	Approved Limits	Utilized Limit (%)	
	1 011 01 0011011	/ ₀ / ₁ / ₀ · 0 · 0 · 0 · 0 · 0 · 0 · 0 · 0 · 0 ·		
		(%)		
		, ,		

Table II- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in						
demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.						
No. of shareholders	No of share held					

Table III- Unclaim Details

	Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in						
demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.							
No. of shareholders		No of share held					

Table III- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding							
Name of shareholder	Name of PAC	No. of share	Holding %				